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Alle gaten ø10x15mm diep

1

8
0

5
4

2
0

4
0

1
5
5

5
0

ø15x15

2

8
0

5
4

2
0

4
0

1
5
5

5
0

2

1

9

3

2
0

4
0

315

2
0

4
0

2
0

4
0

3

A

45 180 180 180 180

1
3

2
0

4
0

2
0

4
0

4

2
0

4
0

2
0

4
0

5

40

20

40

20

6

30

40

50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 30

40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

50 180 180 180 180 50

820

1
8

25 180 220 180 25

110 180 220 180 110

1
8

7

8

AutoCAD SHX Text
getekend

AutoCAD SHX Text
1 van 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fredsbouwtekeningen.nl

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Salontafel Marc



A

A

4

4

5

10

10

6

7
8

7

8

AutoCAD SHX Text
getekend

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 van 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fredsbouwtekeningen.nl

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Salontafel Marc


	Sheets and Views
	Padoek

	Salontafel Marc H410 B700 L800-Basis (1).pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Basis (1)



